SHENZHEN SHUNXIANGNUO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. http:// www.sxndz.com 1
Mo l d i n g SM D P o w e r I n d u c t o r s
SMMS1060 Series Ultra-high current SMD power inductors
◆特征： Features:
● 低直流电阻和超大电流的薄型设计 ● Low RDC and ultra-high current thin design
● 磁屏蔽型抗电磁干扰强适用于高密度安装 ● Magnetic shielding type, strong anti- electromagnetic
Interference, suitable for high- density installation
● 高可靠性,通过采用一体成型结构享有卓越

Part No
Inductance
100KHz 1.0V
DCR (mΩ) Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
L(μH)
'@0A
Tol
Typical Max
(A)
Typical
(A)
Typical
SMMS1060-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 7.0 10.0 21.0 14.0
SMMS1060-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 10.4 12.0 15.5 9.5
SMMS1060-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 17.0 20.0 13.5 8.5
SMMS1060-100M 10.0 ±20% 20.0 25.0 12.0 7.5
SMMS1060-150M 15.0 ±20% 25.0 40.0 10.5 5.5
SMMS1060-220M 22.0 ±20% 42.0 50.0 8.5 5.0
SMMS1060-330M 33.0 ±20% 55.0 70.0 6.5 4.0
SMMS1060-470M 47.0 ±20% 88.0 105.0 5.5 3.5
● Saturation Current: DC current at which inductance drops 30% from its value without current.
● Temperature Rise Current: the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise isΔT 40℃ (Ta=25℃).
● Rated DC Current：The less value which is Isat or Irms.
● Special remind:Circuit design, component, PCB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provisions